Race Date
October 01, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2332 Tyson Mahar
2 2 2329 Jonathan Krueger
3 3 2374  Luke Mager
4 4 2349 Isaac Mauch
5 5 2351 Jonah Kalshes
6 6 2330 Dawson McDonald
7 7 2326 Jace Fore
8 8 2347 William Maclean
9 9 2373 Ben Rowan
10 10 2371 Reese Nygaard
11 11 2356 Braydin Lund
12 12 2327 Hunter Jordheim
13 13 2331 Adam Johnson
14 14 2317 Elliot Arnston
15 (7 2328 Ethan Arntson
16 15 2353 Ethan Lunsetter
17 16 2350 Zachary Wikert
18 17 2352 Paul Koppenhaver
19 18 2369 Cullen Patterson
20 19 2370 Luke Rowan
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Race Date EGF XC Invite 9:00am Tri
October 01, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 18:09.5
1 2332 Tyson Mahar 12 1 1 16:27.9 16:27.9 0:00.0
2 2329 Jonathan Krueger 11 2 3 17:19.7 33:47.6 0:51.8
3 2330 Dawson McDonald 11 6 9 18:30.4 52:18.0 2:02.5
4 2326 Jace Fore 9 7 16 18:46.7  1:11:04.7 2:18.8
5 2327 Hunter Jordheim 9 12 28 19:43.0 1:30:47.7 3:15.1
6 2331 Adam Johnson 12 (13) (41) 20:04.7 1:50:52.4 3:36.8
7 2317 Elliot Arnston 8 (14) (55) 20:25.8 2:11:18.2 3:57.9
8 2328 Ethan Arntson 10 More Than 7 20:53.8 2:32:12.0 4:25.9
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 19:12.4
1 2349 lIsaac Mauch 10 4 4 18:13.7 18:13.7 0:00.0
2 2351 Jonah Kalsnes 12 5 9 18:20.7 36:34.4 0:07.0
3 2347 William Maclean 8 8 17 18:50.9 55:25.3 0:37.2
4 2356 Braydin Lund 11 28 19:37.3  1:15:02.6 1:23.6
5 2353 Ethan Lunsetter 12 15 43 20:59.6  1:36:02.2 2:45.9
6 2350 Zachary Wikert 11 (16) (59) 21:15.7 1:57:17.9 3:02.0
7 2352 Paul Koppenhaver 12 (17) (76) 21:53.4  2:19:11.3 3:39.7
Team - Thompson Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 59 Average Time: 20:37.7
1 2374 Luke Mager 12 3 3 17:59.0 17:59.0 0:00.0
2 2373 Ben Rowan 11 9 12 19:16.2 37:15.2 1:17.2
3 2371 Reese Nygaard 11 10 22 19:24.7 56:39.9 1:25.7
4 2369 Cullen Patterson 8 18 40 22:29.7  1:19:09.6 4:30.7
5 2370 Luke Rowan 9 19 59 23:59.3  1:43:08.9 6:00.3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/01/2020 10:51:59



